
RESULTS
High Jump Men - Final

Kujawy Pomorze (POL) 
20-22 March 2026 

AGE DATEVENUENAMERESULTRECORDS

 WR 2.45 Javier SOTOMAYOR CUB 26 Salamanca (ESP) o 27 Jul 1993World Record

 CR 2.43 Javier SOTOMAYOR CUB 22 Budapest (HUN) 4 Mar 1989Championship Record

 WL 2.33 Danil LYSENKO RUS 29 Chelyabinsk (RUS) 16 Jan 2026World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  PBPersonal Best  SBSeason Best

PLACE BIB NAME ORDER RESULTDATE of BIRTH

 21 March  2026 START TIME

END TIME

12:15

13:46

2.17 2.22 2.26 2.30 2.33 2.35

 SB2407 Oleh DOROSHCHUK OUKR 2.301 O O XXXO4 Jul 01

 PB11306 Erick PORTILLO XOMEX 2.302 O XXO XXXO5 Oct 00

 SB12283 Raymond RICHARDS OJAM 2.263 O XXXO28 Apr 01

3300 WOO Sanghyeok OKOR 2.263 O XXXO23 Apr 96

4294 SHINNO Tomohiro XOJPN 2.265 XO XXXO17 Aug 96

1175 Jan ŠTEFELA XOCZE 2.266 XO XXXXO20 Apr 01

6348 Mateusz KOŁODZIEJSKI XXXPOL 2.227 OO22 Jun 02

7237 Antonios MERLOS XXXGRE 2.228 OXO4 Apr 99

9101 Younes AYACHI XXXALG 2.229 XOO12 Apr 08

10272 Romaine BECKFORD XXXJAM 2.229 XOO9 Jul 02

5264 Christian FALOCCHI ITA 2.1711 XXXXO30 Jan 97

8290 HASEGAWA Naoto JPN 2.1711 XXXXO15 Nov 96

NAME VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

27 Jul 932.45 Salamanca (ESP) oJavier SOTOMAYOR (CUB)
5 Sep 142.43 Bruxelles (BEL) oMutaz Essa BARSHIM (QAT)

30 Jun 872.42 Stockholm (SWE) oPatrik SJÖBERG (SWE)
26 Feb 882.42 Berlin (GER) Carlo THRÄNHARDT (FRG)
14 Jun 142.42 New York, NY (USA) oBohdan BONDARENKO (UKR)
4 Sep 852.41 Kobe (JPN) oIgor PAKLIN (URS)

11 Aug 852.40 Donetsk (URS) oRudolf POVARNITSYN (URS)
20 Jun 902.40 Bratislava (TCH) oSorin MATEI (ROU)
10 Mar 912.40 Sevilla (ESP) Hollis CONWAY (USA)

7 Aug 912.40 Zürich (SUI) oCharles AUSTIN (USA)
5 Aug 002.40 London (GBR) oVyacheslav VORONIN (RUS)
6 Mar 052.40 Madrid (ESP) Stefan HOLM (SWE)

25 Feb 092.40 Piraeus (GRE) Ivan UKHOV (RUS)
8 Feb 142.40 Arnstadt (GER) Aleksey DMITRIK (RUS)

25 Apr 142.40 Des Moines, IA (USA) oDerek DROUIN (CAN)
3 Jul 142.40 Lausanne (SUI) oAndrii PROTSENKO (UKR)

NAME VENUE 2026RESULT

2026 TOP LIST

16 Jan2.33 Chelyabinsk (RUS) Danil LYSENKO (RUS)
24 Feb2.32 Banská Bystrica (SVK) Jan ŠTEFELA (CZE)

7 Feb2.30 Moskva (RUS) Stepan VETKIN (RUS)
7 Feb2.30 Hustopece (CZE) Mateusz KOŁODZIEJSKI (POL)
7 Feb2.30 Hustopece (CZE) HASEGAWA Naoto (JPN)

24 Feb2.30 Banská Bystrica (SVK) WOO Sanghyeok (KOR)
24 Feb2.30 Banská Bystrica (SVK) SHINNO Tomohiro (JPN)
28 Feb2.30 Kyiv (UKR) Oleh DOROSHCHUK (UKR)
1 Mar2.30 Ancona (ITA) Christian FALOCCHI (ITA)
3 Mar2.30 Yuzhno-Sakhalinsk (RUS) Ilya IVANYUK (RUS)

21 Mar2.30 Kujawy Pomorze Erick PORTILLO (MEX)

AT-HJ-M-f--A--.RS1..v1Timing by SEIKO Issued at 13:48 on Saturday, 21 March  2026

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS  


